
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES MAIN EVENT

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QWEST FIELD - SEATTLE, WA

ROUND 7 OF 8 - APRIL 18, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SEATTLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

144 A. Martin  617.9681

116 R. Morais  818.4732

19 J. Weimer  1418.5273

10 R. Dungey  818.6294

39 T. Canard  1218.7235

63 C. Blose  718.7966

36 K. Cunningham  518.8947

31 R. Sipes  619.0008

164 M. Hall  319.0289

42 J. Moss  219.12310

122 D. Reardon  619.19711

801 J. Alessi  519.20312

87 P. Larsen  419.28613

47 J. Albertson  619.45914

186 D. Costella  619.54015

143 M. Horban  619.60316

916 G. Davenport  319.76517

410 E. McCrummen  519.77918

85 S. Borkenhagen  1419.95819

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

39 T. Canard  621.0341

10 R. Dungey  421.0362

116 R. Morais  621.0533

42 J. Moss  121.3574

19 J. Weimer  221.5255

31 R. Sipes  321.6386

164 M. Hall  221.8097

63 C. Blose  521.8638

47 J. Albertson  321.8739

36 K. Cunningham  522.11210

916 G. Davenport  322.23411

801 J. Alessi  422.30412

87 P. Larsen  622.32313

122 D. Reardon  322.34014

143 M. Horban  722.35215

144 A. Martin  722.37716

186 D. Costella  422.50817

85 S. Borkenhagen  222.62818

410 E. McCrummen  323.31719

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

39 T. Canard  314.2031

10 R. Dungey  714.3652

42 J. Moss  214.4963

116 R. Morais  314.5104

19 J. Weimer  1314.5145

36 K. Cunningham  214.7006

801 J. Alessi  814.7477

164 M. Hall  214.7738

186 D. Costella  214.7799

122 D. Reardon  414.79910

63 C. Blose  214.83411

47 J. Albertson  214.84612

87 P. Larsen  214.85213

31 R. Sipes  414.86314

85 S. Borkenhagen  214.97815

916 G. Davenport  215.00816

143 M. Horban  315.05517

144 A. Martin  215.16518

410 E. McCrummen  115.30419
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